www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Industrial
Motherboards1
Industrial
Motherboard
Chassis 2
3
Industrial

Computers
Features
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA SCSI LAN
PCA-6180E-00B1 V V - Single
PCA-6180E2-00B1 V V - Dual
PCA-6180ES-00B1 V V V Single
PCA-6180F-00B1 V V V Dual
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Intel Pentium III Intel Celeron
Max. Speed 1.4 GHz 1.3 GHz